0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB370 Series )
Product Specification
(For External Use)
Rev. Description Written/Date Checked/Date Approved/Date
A NEW RELEASE
Tyler
11-29-2019

8.Hold Down: A （With hold down power）
9.Serial number: 0
Ordering information (Plug)
YXT-BB 37 0- XX P 1 4 A 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1.BB: Board to Board
2.Series name: 37 W=1.7 Connectors（Compatible with BM28）
3.Customer: 0 (routine)
4.Number of positions:06 08 10 12 16 20 PIN
5.Type:P -Plug
6.Packing: 1 (10K/R)
7.Plating: 4 (Contact area/Solder area Au 4u〞min Ni 32u〞Min)
8.Hold Down: A （With hold down power）
9.Serial number: 0
0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB370 Series )
Socket (CAD Data)
Recommended PCB mounting pattern
Dimention table (Unit: mm)
Part Number Number of
positions DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D DIM E DIM F
YXT-BB370-06S14A0 06 3.82 0.70 1.28 2.73 3.48 2.11
YXT-BB370-08S14A0 08 4.17 1.05 1.63 3.08 3.83 2.46
YXT-BB370-10S14A0 10 4.52 1.40 1.98 3.43 4.18 2.81
YXT-BB370-12S14A0 12 4.87 1.75 2.33 3.78 4.53 3.16
YXT-BB370-16S14A0 16 5.57 2.45 3.03 4.48 5.23 3.86
YXT-BB370-20S14A0 20 6.27 3.15 3.73 5.18 5.93 4.56
0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB370 Series )
Plug (CAD Data)
Recommended PCB mounting pattern
Dimention table (Unit: mm)
Part Number Number of
positions DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D DIM E DIM F
YXT-BB370-06P14A0 06 2.99 2.76 2.73 1.30 0.70 1.36
YXT-BB370-08P14A0 08 3.34 3.11 3.08 1.65 1.05 1.71
YXT-BB370-10P14A0 10 3.69 3.46 3.43 2.00 1.40 2.06
YXT-BB370-12P14A0 12 4.04 3.81 3.78 2.35 1.75 2.41
YXT-BB370-16P14A0 16 4.74 4.51 4.48 3.05 2.45 3.11
YXT-BB370-20P14A0 20 5.44 5.21 5.18 3.75 3.15 3.81
0.35mm Pitch,0.60mm Height,Board-to-Board/Board-to-FPC Connectors
(BB370 Series )
Packing Specification
Embossed Carrier Tape Dimensions-Socket